
Fordham (3-13, 2-3) -vs- Saint Joseph's (14-2, 5-0)
01/15/00 at Philadelphia, PA

 
 

 
 
Fordham 29

Saint Joseph's 77

Date: 01/15/00
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 897
Site: Philadelphia, PA
Referees: N.Sisk, A.Sanservio, J.Morningstar

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham 14 15 29
Saint Joseph's 41 36 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 KANOUTE, Kady * 27 5-12 2-5 0-0 1-4 5 4 0 2 0 0 12
10 VANN, Chinyere * 30 2-6 1-2 1-1 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji * 26 1-4 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 3 1 1 1 0 3
04 FITZGERALD, Mollie * 29 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
55 WALLACE, Nailah * 19 0-7 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 7 0 1 0
11 MICHUDA, Beth 27 2-6 0-4 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 1 0 2 4
40 SARGENT, Kati 24 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4
20 REESE, Rachael 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
50 MOORE, Karin 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 12-42 3-14 2-3 3-15 18 16 10 14 1 3 29

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 12-42   28.6 % 3-14   21.4 % 2-3   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 LICHNEROVA, Jana * 27 7-11 0-0 4-5 3-6 9 1 1 2 0 1 18
10 MORAN, Susan * 20 5-10 0-0 5-6 1-3 4 2 1 2 0 0 15
11 KULESA, Cheryl * 27 5-5 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 1 4 1 0 1 12
31 McGAHAN, Colleen * 25 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
14 ZAMPELLA, Angela * 23 1-1 0-0 0-2 0-4 4 0 5 0 0 1 2
23 MEADE, Jane 19 5-5 2-2 0-0 0-6 6 1 3 0 0 0 12
30 SNELL, Amy 17 3-6 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 1 6
25 STRAHLE, Carrie 11 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 0 0 0 2
21 TRAYER, Takeya 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
24 PRONGA, Natasha 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
35 COSTELLO, Kathy 16 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 31-50 4-5 11-16 8-28 36 8 21 5 0 5 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 31-50   62.0 % 4-5   80.0 % 11-16   68.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Fordham 14

Saint Joseph's 41

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 KANOUTE, Kady 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 VANN, Chinyere 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 FITZGERALD, Mollie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 WALLACE, Nailah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 MICHUDA, Beth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 SARGENT, Kati 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 REESE, Rachael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 MOORE, Karin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 LICHNEROVA, Jana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 MORAN, Susan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 KULESA, Cheryl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 McGAHAN, Colleen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 ZAMPELLA, Angela 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 MEADE, Jane 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 SNELL, Amy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 STRAHLE, Carrie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 TRAYER, Takeya 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 PRONGA, Natasha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 COSTELLO, Kathy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Fordham 15

Saint Joseph's 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 KANOUTE, Kady 27 5-12 2-5 0-0 1-4 5 4 0 2 0 0 12
10 VANN, Chinyere 30 2-6 1-2 1-1 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6
31 AKIODE, Mobolaji 26 1-4 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 3 1 1 1 0 3
4 FITZGERALD, Mollie 29 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
55 WALLACE, Nailah 19 0-7 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 4 7 0 1 0
11 MICHUDA, Beth 27 2-6 0-4 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 1 0 2 4
40 SARGENT, Kati 24 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4
20 REESE, Rachael 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0
50 MOORE, Karin 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 12-42 3-14 2-3 3-15 18 16 10 14 1 3 29
28.6 % 21.4 % 66.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 LICHNEROVA, Jana 27 7-11 0-0 4-5 3-6 9 1 1 2 0 1 18
10 MORAN, Susan 20 5-10 0-0 5-6 1-3 4 2 1 2 0 0 15
11 KULESA, Cheryl 27 5-5 0-0 2-2 0-3 3 1 4 1 0 1 12
31 McGAHAN, Colleen 25 2-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
14 ZAMPELLA, Angela 23 1-1 0-0 0-2 0-4 4 0 5 0 0 1 2
23 MEADE, Jane 19 5-5 2-2 0-0 0-6 6 1 3 0 0 0 12
30 SNELL, Amy 17 3-6 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 1 6
25 STRAHLE, Carrie 11 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 0 0 0 2
21 TRAYER, Takeya 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2
24 PRONGA, Natasha 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
35 COSTELLO, Kathy 16 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 31-50 4-5 11-16 8-28 36 8 21 5 0 5 77
62.0 % 80.0 % 68.8 %


